©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
October, 2005 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
EMG5DXV5/D
EMG2DXV5T1,
EMG5DXV5T1
Preferred Devices
Dual Bias Resistor

6
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
EMG2DXV5T1 SOT−553 4000 / Tape & Reel
EMG2DXV5T1G SOT−553
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
EMG2DXV5T5 SOT−553 8000 / Tape & Reel
EMG2DXV5T5G SOT−553
(Pb−Free)
8000 / Tape & Reel
EMG5DXV5T1 SOT−553 4000 / Tape & Reel
EMG5DXV5T1G SOT−553